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N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 ?EHESEI

  2 CLURURA HÉ(R)ÉSIE H 4   76

  3 U+SMNUXQ CRURAL G 9   21   97

  4 NX+OIJBB MUSQUE  5C   28  125

  5 BN+CEITL BIJOUX D 1   54  179

  6 AIEDNO? CIBLENT 15C   95  274

  7 RIELVEL ANOB(I)IDÉ  1A  140  414

  8 NOEUSSH ÉVEILLER  7F   67  481

  9 OSS+IENI HUNE  8L   44  525

 10 SEMTOPD OSIRIENS 12D   68  593

 11 GPUATRU DOMPTÉES O 2   64  657

 12 GU+OLNSA RAJPUT  3B   32  689

 13 U+OAEMFE SLOGAN  8A   29  718

 14 AMOU+WKA FÉE I 3   30  748

 15 AMOU+ZDE KWA J 1   46  794

 16 OU+ANTRR DAMNEZ J 9   39  833

 17 NRR+AETG AUTO K 1   32  865

 18 FVTEIAY ARRÉRAGENT 10E   65  930

VILAYET B 6   47  977


